TARTU KEVEK STAADIONI JOOKSUSARI
06.06.2018, TU staadion

I ETAPI PROTOKOLL

KIIRJOOKSJATE GRUPP

60M

MEHED

Jrk. Eesnimi

1 Ralf Markus

2 Sander
MEHED VETERANID
1 Andrus

2 Lauri

3 Taavi
POISID

1 Egert

2 Fraz Joseph
3 Andreas

4 Ander

5 Darren
NAISED VETERANID
1 Erge

2 Ly

3 Natalja

4 Klaarika
TUDRUKUD

1 liris

2 Kadi-Liis

3 Maria

4 Carmen

Perekonnanimi
Suss
Jaaniste

Mutli

Lipp
Rim

Naruson
Sinimae
Mutli
Pavlov
Rim

Viiklaid
Pall
Makarova
Eksi

Rehme
Hansen
Kuris

Beljaev

sunniaeg
14.01.99
15.09.99

22.08.69
17.01.60
24.10.73

2001

06.03.03
23.04.07
20.01.04
25.08.08

26.03.68
01.09.70
05.06.63
09.01.77

28.02.04
28.03.02
06.09.05
28.03.03

vanus Kuuluvus

48
58
44

17
15
11
14

50
47
55
41

14
16
12
15

TU ASK
TU ASK

Kevek
Jarvamaa
Aegviidu

TU ASK
Elva
Tartu
Elva
Aegviidu

Kevek
Kevek
Kevek
Kevek

Elva
Elva
Elva
Elva

Koef.tulemus Tegelik tul.

7,01
7,29
7,31

7,06
7,68
7,79
7,82
7,95

8,20
8,35
8,79
9,02

8,12
8,49
8,51
8,70

7,49
7,66

7,81
8,71
7,91

7,39
8,23
9,02
8,51
9,85

9,49
9,35
10,69
9,46

8,46
8,68
9,14
8,97

Tuul
+0,1
+0,1

+0,1
+0,1
+0,1

-0,7
-0,7
-0,7
-0,7
-0,7

-1,1
-1,1
-1,1
-1,1

-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5

Punktid
706
633

934
797
570

908
745
711
701
518

816
794
675
638

860
758
746
699



Rim

06.11.10

KESK-JA PIKAMAAJOOKSJATE GRUPP

Pilar
800M
MEHED
1 Andi
2 Enari
4 Karel-Sander
5 Karl
6 Sten
7 Arvi
8 Eno
9 Kevin
10  Kiristo
11 Mikk
12 Jaagup
13  Olari

Deniss
MEHED VETERANID
1 Margus
2 Kain
5 Roman

Andrus
POISID
1 Kristian
2 Kalev
3 Robin
4 Martin
5 Ander
6 Henri
NAISED

1 Birgit

Noot
Tonstrom
Kljuzin
Mae
Utsmiits
Alamaa
Lukk
Hallop
Heinmann
Laur
Truusalu
Orm
Salmijanov

Kirt
Valjaots
Kohtov
Mutli

Otlot
Holpus
Soone
Riives
Pavlov
Sakk

Pihelgas

14.03.93
23.12.94
1999
18.01.94
20.07.94
1991
09.12.95
21.09.97
13.03.89
1986
04.01.88
15.06.87
1998

28.06,67
29.06.74
07.05.83
22.08.69

31.05.02
02.03.01
19.06.02
26.04.00
20.01.04
01.10.07

12.05.95

v

50
43
35
48

16
17
15
18
14
10

Aegviidu

Saaremaa
KJS Sakala
TU ASK
Parnu

TU ASK
Rapla
Voru

TU ASK
Tartu
\VVoru
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu

Kevek
Tallinn
Tartu

Kevek

Harjumaa
Rapla
Harjumaa
Tartu
Elva
Tartu

Parnu

1.49,30
2.00,60
2.09,90

1.53,5
1.59,1
2.05,2
2.12,6
2.24,7
2.29,1

11,00

1.51,70
1.52,53
1.53,13
1.56,39
1.59,11
2.03,09
2.03,60
2.06,95
2.08,01
2.08,94
2.14,95
2.15,80
DNF

2.05,74
2.10,33
2.10,26
DNF

2.00,05
2.03,97
2.14,88
2.16,21
2.39,23
3.06,43

2.15,56

-0,5

978
955
939
852
783
687
675
600
577
557
438
422

1046
746
537

929
783
638
483
275
214

901



2 Elina Leis

3 Laura Ernits

4 Triinu Bergmann
NAISED VETERANID

1 Siiri Pilt

2 Elin llves

3 Klaarika Eksi

4 Dagmar Tonska

Peakohtunik Enno Akkel

1992
25.06.96
07.06.96

09.01.70
15.10.65
09.01.77
13.11.78

48
52
41
39

Tartu

Tartu

Kevek
Tartu
Kevek
\Voru

2.37,3
2.43,9
2.45,8
2.58,8

2.27,91
2.39,48
2.43,47

2.53,35
3.08,58
2.52,01
3.02,16

717
564
515

591
510
487
348



